PRODUCT OVERVIEW
ABS tipping bucket rain gauge
Model ES-R404
Main features
• ABS shell material, no rust
• High finish, small error caused
by stagnant water
• Mechanical bistable structure

Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
Order guide
Rain gauge cylinder diameter Φ200mm
Resolution default 0.2mm, optional 0.5mm
Cutting edge acute angle 40°～45°
Measurement error ≤±3% (indoor artificial precipitation, subject to the discharge of the instrument itself)
Rain intensity range 0mm～4mm/min (maximum rain intensity allowed to pass 8mm/min)
Output model 4~20mA/0~2V/0~5V/0~10V, pulse type, 485 communication (standard MODBUS-RTU
protocol)
Power supply range 4.5~30V
Maximum power consumption 0.24W
Working environment 0～50℃, <95%(40℃)
Storage environment -40～125°C, <80% (non-condensing)
Withstand voltage ≤100V (pulse type)
Withstand current ≤0.5A (pulse type)
ES-R404 ABS tipping bucket rain gauge
CODE Functions
A rain gauge
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 Analog 4~20mA/0~2V/0~5V/0~10V
3 Pulse
ES-R404 A 1 Order example